
BASE

BASE CARDS I

1 Kurt Warner Arizona

2 Michael Vick Atlanta

3 Andre Rison Atlanta

4 Ray Lewis Baltimore

5 Jonathan Ogden Baltimore

6 Todd Heap Baltimore

7 Jim Kelly Buffalo

8 Bruce Smith Buffalo

9 Thurman Thomas Buffalo

10 Doug Flutie Buffalo

11 Andre Reed Buffalo

12 Eric Moulds Buffalo

13 Luke Kuechly Carolina

14 Stephen Davis Carolina

15 Muhsin Muhammad Carolina

16 Bryce Young Carolina

17 Devin Hester Chicago

18 Jim McMahon Chicago

19 Charles Tillman Chicago

20 Mike Singletary Chicago

21 William Perry Chicago

22 Dan Hampton Chicago

23 Walter Payton Chicago

24 Willie Gault Chicago

25 Neal Anderson Chicago

26 Archie Griffin Cincinnati

27 Boomer Esiason Cincinnati

28 Anthony Munoz Cincinnati

29 Chad Johnson Cincinnati

30 Andrew Whitworth Cincinnati

31 Ozzie Newsome Cleveland

32 Joe Thomas Cleveland

33 Josh Cribbs Cleveland

34 Leroy Kelly Cleveland

35 Michael Dean Perry Cleveland

36 Michael Irvin Dallas

37 Troy Aikman Dallas

38 Emmitt Smith Dallas

39 Roger Staubach Dallas

40 Tony Dorsett Dallas

41 Calvin Hill Dallas

42 Drew Pearson Dallas

43 Bob Lilly Dallas

44 Danny White Dallas

45 Darren Woodson Dallas

46 DeMarco Murray Dallas

47 Bill Bates Dallas

48 Randy White Dallas

49 Ed "Too Tall" Jones Dallas

50 Jay Novacek Dallas

51 Ken Norton Jr. Dallas

52 Mel Renfro Dallas

53 Terence Newman Dallas



54 Terrell Owens Dallas

55 Everson Walls Dallas

56 Tony Hill Dallas

57 Jason Witten Dallas

58 Larry Allen Dallas

59 John Elway Denver

60 Terrell Davis Denver

61 Steve Atwater Denver

62 Rod Smith Denver

63 Ed McCaffrey Denver

64 Craig Morton Denver

65 Jason Elam Denver

66 Tim Tebow Denver

67 Barry Sanders Detroit

68 Chris Spielman Detroit

69 Herman Moore Detroit

70 Billy Sims Detroit

71 Brett Favre Green Bay

72 Charles Woodson Green Bay

73 Sterling Sharpe Green Bay

74 Antonio Freeman Green Bay

75 LeRoy Butler Green Bay

76 Dave Robinson Green Bay

77 Don Majkowski Green Bay

78 Dorsey Levens Green Bay

79 George Teague Green Bay

80 Tony Mandarich Green Bay

81 Ben Roethlisberger Pittsburgh

82 J.J. Watt Houston

83 CJ Stroud Houston

84 Mario Williams Houston

85 Anthony Richardson Indianapolis

86 Peyton Manning Indianapolis

87 Edgerrin James Indianapolis

88 Dallas Clark Indianapolis

89 Fred Taylor Jacksonville

90 Keenan McCardell Jacksonville

91 Maurice Jones-Drew Jacksonville

92 Tony Boselli Jacksonville

93 Neil Smith Kansas City

94 Marcus Allen Kansas City

95 Jamaal Charles Kansas City

96 Christian Okoye Kansas City

97 Dante Hall Kansas City

98 Jan Stenerud Kansas City

99 Larry Johnson Kansas City

100 Dwayne Bowe Kansas City

BASE CARDS II

101 Marshall Faulk St. Louis

102 Torry Holt St. Louis

103 Chris Long St. Louis

104 Eric Dickerson Los Angeles

105 Nolan Cromwell Los Angeles

106 Dan Marino Miami

107 Bob Griese Miami



108 Jason Taylor Miami

109 Zach Thomas Miami

110 Ricky Williams Miami

111 Dwight Stephenson Miami

112 Randy Moss Minnesota

113 Adrian Peterson Minnesota

114 John Randle Minnesota

115 Randall Cunningham Minnesota

116 Steve Hutchinson Minnesota

117 Daunte Culpepper Minnesota

118 Paul Krause Minnesota

119 Cris Carter Minnesota

120 Tom Brady New England

121 Rob Gronkowski New England

122 Drew Bledsoe New England

123 Ty Law New England

124 Tedy Bruschi New England

125 Mike Vrabel New England

126 Danny Amendola New England

127 James White New England

128 Andre Tippett New England

129 John Hannah New England

130 Kevin Faulk New England

131 Irving Fryar New England

132 Steve Grogan New England

133 Ben Coates New England

134 Julian Edelman New England

135 Archie Manning New Orleans

136 Deuce McAllister New Orleans

137 Dalton Hilliard New Orleans

138 Eli Manning New York

139 Lawrence Taylor New York

140 Phil Simms New York

141 Jason Sehorn New York

142 Justin Tuck New York

143 Ron Dayne New York

144 Rodney Hampton New York

145 Mario Manningham New York

146 Darrelle Revis New York

147 Keyshawn Johnson New York

148 Santana Moss New York

149 Wayne Chrebet New York

150 Bo Jackson Los Angeles

151 Tim Brown Oakland

152 Fred Biletnikoff Oakland

153 Howie Long Oakland

154 Sebastian Janikowski Oakland

155 Brian Dawkins Philadelphia

156 Brian Westbrook Philadelphia

157 Donovan McNabb Philadelphia

158 Ron Jaworski Philadelphia

159 Mike Quick Philadelphia

160 Jason Kelce Philadelphia

161 Terry Bradshaw Pittsburgh

162 Troy Polamalu Pittsburgh

163 James Harrison Pittsburgh



164 Jerome Bettis Pittsburgh

165 Hines Ward Pittsburgh

166 Rod Woodson Pittsburgh

167 Donnie Shell Pittsburgh

168 Charlie Batch Pittsburgh

169 Joey Porter Pittsburgh

170 Dermontti Dawson Pittsburgh

171 Joe Greene Pittsburgh

172 Dan Fouts San Diego

173 Antonio Gates San Diego

174 Darren Sproles San Diego

175 Kellen Winslow San Diego

176 Jerry Rice San Francisco

177 Joe Montana San Francisco

178 Steve Young San Francisco

179 Frank Gore San Francisco

180 Patrick Willis San Francisco

181 Tom Rathman San Francisco

182 Richard Sherman Seattle

183 Shaun Alexander Seattle

184 Doug Williams Tampa Bay

185 Brad Johnson Tampa Bay

186 Earl Campbell Houston

187 Warren Moon Houston

188 Will Levis Tennessee

189 Eddie George Tennessee

190 Bruce Matthews Houston

191 Chris Johnson Tennessee

192 Jevon Kearse Tennessee

193 Delanie Walker Tennessee

194 John Riggins Washington

195 DeAngelo Hall Washington

196 Joe Theismann Washington

197 Russ Grimm Washington

198 Mark Rypien Washington

199 Dexter Manley Washington

200 Champ Bailey Washington

ROOKIE

201 Jayden Daniels Washington

202 Caleb Williams Chicago

203 Drake Maye New England

204 Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona

205 Malik Nabers New York

206 Bo Nix Denver

207 Brock Bowers Las Vegas

208 Xavier Worthy Kansas City

209 Keon Coleman Buffalo

210 Adonai Mitchell Indianapolis

211 Xavier Legette Carolina

212 Ladd McConkey Los Angeles

213 Spencer Rattler New Orleans

214 Trey Benson Arizona

215 Troy Franklin Denver



216 Jonathon Brooks Carolina

217 Michael Pratt Tampa Bay

218 Adisa Isaac Baltimore

219 Blake Corum Los Angeles

220 Ja'Lynn Polk New England

221 Dallas Turner Minnesota

222 Audric Estimé Denver

223 Ja'Tavion Sanders Carolina

224 Malachi Corley New York

225 Chop Robinson Miami

226 Bucky Irving Tampa Bay

227 Nate Wiggins Baltimore

228 Terrion Arnold Detroit

229 Quinyon Mitchell Philadelphia

230 Roman Wilson Pittsburgh

231 Johnny Wilson Philadelphia

232 Cooper DeJean Philadelphia

233 Jer'Zhan Newton Washington

234 Bralen Trice Atlanta

235 Sam Hartman Washington

236 Cade Stover Houston

237 Joe Alt Los Angeles

238 Olu Fashanu New York

239 Jaylen Wright Miami

240 Jermaine Burton Cincinnati

241 Brenden Rice Los Angeles

242 Jalen McMillan Tampa Bay

243 Ricky Pearsall San Francisco

244 Luke McCaffrey Washington

245 Kamari Lassiter Houston

246 Chris Braswell Tampa Bay

247 Laiatu Latu Indianapolis

248 Devin Leary Baltimore

249 Austin Reed Chicago

250 Kris Jenkins Cincinnati

251 MarShawn Lloyd Green Bay

252 Will Shipley Philadelphia

253 Ray Davis Buffalo

254 Malik Washington Miami

255 T.J. Tampa Baltimore

256 Kris Abrams-Draine Denver

257 Theo Johnson New York

258 Jonah Elliss Denver

259 Edgerrin Cooper Green Bay

260 Frank GORE Jr. Buffalo

261 Anthony Gould Indianapolis

262 Ben Sinnott Washington

263 Cole Bishop Buffalo

264 Ennis Rakestraw Jr. Detroit

265 Kimani Vidal Los Angeles

266 T'Vondre Sweat Tennessee

267 Maason Smith Jacksonville

268 Michael Hall Jr. Cleveland

269 Jaylan Ford New Orleans

270 J.C. Latham Tennessee

271 Amarius Mims Cincinnati



272 Carter Bradley Las Vegas

273 Braden Fiske Los Angeles

274 Dillon Johnson Carolina

275 Jabari Small Tennessee

276 Caelen Carson Dallas

277 Will Reichard Minnesota

278 Tykee Smith Tampa Bay

279 Ruke Orhorhoro Atlanta

280 Dylan Laube Las Vegas

281 Jase McClellan Atlanta

282 Kamren Kinchens Los Angeles

283 Tyler Nubin New York

284 Javon Bullard Green Bay

285 Jacob Cowing San Francisco

286 Ainias Smith Philadelphia

287 Devontez Walker Baltimore

288 Graham Barton Tampa Bay

289 Darius Robinson Arizona

290 Tommy Eichenberg Las Vegas

291 Junior Colson Los Angeles

292 Erick All Cincinnati

293 Calen Bullock Houston

294 Jackson Powers-Johnson Las Vegas

295 Troy Fautanu Pittsburgh

296 Taliese Fuaga New Orleans

297 Byron Murphy II Seattle

298 Jordan Morgan Green Bay

299 Tyler Guyton Dallas

300 Michael Wiley Washington

SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS

SS-1 Caleb Williams Chicago

SS-2 Jayden Daniels Washington

SS-3 Drake Maye New England

SS-4 Bo Nix Denver

SS-5 Brock Bowers Las Vegas

SS-6 Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona

SS-7 Malik Nabers New York

SS-8 Dallas Turner Minnesota

SS-9 Xavier Worthy Kansas City

SS-10 Ladd McConkey Los Angeles

SS-11 Tom Brady New England

SS-12 CJ Stroud Houston

SS-13 Barry Sanders Detroit

SS-14 Jerry Rice San Francisco

SS-15 Michael Irvin Dallas

INFINITE SAPPHIRE

IS-1 Caleb Williams Chicago

IS-2 Drake Maye New England

IS-3 Jayden Daniels Washington

IS-4 Bo Nix Denver

IS-5 Brock Bowers Las Vegas

IS-6 Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona



IS-7 Malik Nabers New York

IS-8 CJ Stroud Houston

IS-9 Peyton Manning Indianapolis

IS-10 Emmitt Smith Dallas

AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

BA-AFR Antonio Freeman Green Bay

BA-AGA Antonio Gates San Diego

BA-AMA Archie Manning New Orleans

BA-AMU Anthony Munoz Cincinnati

BA-ARE Andre Reed Buffalo

BA-ARI Anthony Richardson Indianapolis

BA-AW Andrew Whitworth Cincinnati

BA-BDA Brian Dawkins Philadelphia

BA-BFA Brett Favre Green Bay

BA-BJO Brad Johnson Tampa Bay

BA-BMA Bruce Matthews Houston

BA-BSA Barry Sanders Detroit

BA-BSI Billy Sims Detroit

BA-BSM Bruce Smith Buffalo

BA-BYO Bryce Young Carolina

BA-CJ Chad Johnson Cincinnati

BA-CJO Chris Johnson Tennessee

BA-CLO Chris Long St. Louis

BA-CMO Craig Morton Denver

BA-CSA Chris Samuels Washington

BA-CST CJ Stroud Houston

BA-CTI Charles Tillman Chicago

BA-DAM Danny Amendola New England

BA-DBO Dwayne Bowe Kansas City

BA-DCL Dallas Clark Indianapolis

BA-DFL Doug Flutie Buffalo

BA-DH Dan Hampton Chicago

BA-DHA DeAngelo Hall Washington

BA-DMA Dan Marino Miami

BA-DMC Donovan McNabb Philadelphia

BA-DSH Donnie Shell Pittsburgh

BA-DSP Darren Sproles San Diego

BA-DST Dwight Stephenson Miami

BA-DWI Doug Williams Tampa Bay

BA-EJA Edgerrin James Indianapolis

BA-ESM Emmitt Smith Dallas

BA-FBI Fred Biletnikoff Oakland

BA-FGO Frank Gore San Francisco

BA-FTA Fred Taylor Jacksonville

BA-HLO Howie Long Oakland

BA-HMO Herman Moore Detroit

BA-HWA Hines Ward Pittsburgh

BA-JCR Josh Cribbs Cleveland

BA-JE Jason Elam Denver

BA-JEL John Elway Denver

BA-JHA James Harrison Pittsburgh



BA-JMC Jim McMahon Chicago

BA-JMO Joe Montana San Francisco

BA-JOG Jonathan Ogden Baltimore

BA-JPO Joey Porter Pittsburgh

BA-JRA John Randle Minnesota

BA-JRI Jerry Rice San Francisco

BA-JSE Jason Sehorn New York

BA-JST Jan Stenerud Kansas City

BA-JT Joe Thomas Cleveland

BA-JTH Joe Theismann Washington

BA-JTU Justin Tuck New York

BA-JWA J.J. Watt Houston

BA-KFA Kevin Faulk New England

BA-KJO Keyshawn Johnson New York

BA-KWA Kurt Warner Arizona

BA-KWI Kellen Winslow San Diego

BA-LAL Larry Allen Dallas

BA-LKE Leroy Kelly Cleveland

BA-LTA Lawrence Taylor New York

BA-MAL Marcus Allen Kansas City

BA-MFA Marshall Faulk St. Louis

BA-MJO Maurice Jones-Drew Jacksonville

BA-MMU Muhsin Muhammad Carolina

BA-MQU Mike Quick Philadelphia

BA-MVI Michael Vick Atlanta

BA-NCR Nolan Cromwell Los Angeles

BA-ONE Ozzie Newsome Cleveland

BA-PKR Paul Krause Minnesota

BA-PM Peyton Manning Indianapolis

BA-PWI Patrick Willis San Francisco

BA-RCU Randall Cunningham Minnesota

BA-RJA Ron Jaworski Philadelphia

BA-RLE Ray Lewis Baltimore

BA-RSM Rod Smith Denver

BA-RWI Ricky Williams Miami

BA-SAL Shaun Alexander Seattle

BA-SDA Stephen Davis Carolina

BA-SJA Sebastian Janikowski Oakland

BA-SMO Santana Moss New York

BA-TAI Troy Aikman Dallas

BA-TBO Tony Boselli Jacksonville

BA-TBR Tom Brady New England

BA-THE Todd Heap Baltimore

BA-THO Torry Holt St. Louis

BA-TOW Terrell Owens Dallas

BA-TTH Thurman Thomas Buffalo

BA-WCH Wayne Chrebet New York

BA-WLE Will Levis Tennessee

BA-WMO Warren Moon Houston

BA-WPE William Perry Chicago

ROOKIES AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

RA-AES Audric Estimé Denver Rookie

RA-AGO Anthony Gould Indianapolis Rookie

RA-AIS Adisa Isaac Baltimore Rookie

RA-AM Adonai Mitchell Indianapolis Rookie



RA-AMI Amarius Mims Cincinnati Rookie

RA-ARE Austin Reed Chicago Rookie

RA-ASM Ainias Smith Philadelphia Rookie

RA-BBO Brock Bowers Las Vegas Rookie

RA-BCO Blake Corum Los Angeles Rookie

RA-BFI Braden Fiske Los Angeles Rookie

RA-BIR Bucky Irving Tampa Bay Rookie

RA-BNI Bo Nix Denver Rookie

RA-BRI Brenden Rice Los Angeles Rookie

RA-BSI Ben Sinnott Washington Rookie

RA-BTR Bralen Trice Atlanta Rookie

RA-CB Chris Braswell Tampa Bay Rookie

RA-CBI Cole Bishop Buffalo Rookie

RA-CBR Carter Bradley Las Vegas Rookie

RA-CC Caelen Carson Dallas Rookie

RA-CDE Cooper DeJean Philadelphia Rookie

RA-CRO Chop Robinson Miami Rookie

RA-CST Cade Stover Houston Rookie

RA-CWI Caleb Williams Chicago Rookie

RA-DJO Dillon Johnson Carolina Rookie

RA-DLA Dylan Laube Las Vegas Rookie

RA-DLE Devin Leary Baltimore Rookie

RA-DMA Drake Maye New England Rookie

RA-DRO Darius Robinson Arizona Rookie

RA-DTU Dallas Turner Minnesota Rookie

RA-DWA Devontez Walker Baltimore Rookie

RA-EAL Erick All Cincinnati Rookie

RA-ECO Edgerrin Cooper Green Bay Rookie

RA-ERA Ennis Rakestraw Jr. Detroit Rookie

RA-FGO Frank GORE Jr. Buffalo Rookie

RA-GBA Graham Barton Tampa Bay Rookie

RA-JAL Joe Alt Los Angeles Rookie

RA-JB Jermaine Burton Cincinnati Rookie

RA-JBR Jonathon Brooks Carolina Rookie

RA-JBU Javon Bullard Green Bay Rookie

RA-JC Jacob Cowing San Francisco Rookie

RA-JCO Junior Colson Los Angeles Rookie

RA-JDA Jayden Daniels Washington Rookie

RA-JEL Jonah Elliss Denver Rookie

RA-JFO Jaylan Ford New Orleans Rookie

RA-JLA JC Latham Tennessee Rookie

RA-JM Jalen McMillan Tampa Bay Rookie

RA-JMC Jase McClellan Atlanta Rookie

RA-JMO Jordan Morgan Green Bay Rookie

RA-JNE Jer'Zhan Newton Washington Rookie

RA-JP Ja'Lynn Polk New England Rookie

RA-JPO Jackson Powers-Johnson Las Vegas Rookie

RA-JSA Ja'Tavion Sanders Carolina Rookie

RA-JSM Jabari Small Tennessee Rookie

RA-JWI Johnny Wilson Philadelphia Rookie

RA-JWR Jaylen Wright Miami Rookie

RA-KAB Kris Abrams-Draine Denver Rookie

RA-KCO Keon Coleman Buffalo Rookie

RA-KJE Kris Jenkins Cincinnati Rookie

RA-KKI Kamren Kinchens Los Angeles Rookie

RA-KLA Kamari Lassiter Houston Rookie



RA-KV Kimani Vidal Los Angeles Rookie

RA-LLA Laiatu Latu Indianapolis Rookie

RA-LM Ladd McConkey Los Angeles Rookie

RA-LMC Luke McCaffrey Washington Rookie

RA-MCO Malachi Corley New York Rookie

RA-MHA Michael HALL Jr. Cleveland Rookie

RA-MLL MARShawn Lloyd Green Bay Rookie

RA-MNA Malik Nabers New York Rookie

RA-MPR Michael Pratt Tampa Bay Rookie

RA-MSM Maason Smith Jacksonville Rookie

RA-MWA Malik Washington Miami Rookie

RA-MWI Michael Wiley Washington Rookie

RA-NWI Nate Wiggins Baltimore Rookie

RA-OFA Olu Fashanu New York Rookie

RA-RDA Ray Davis Buffalo Rookie

RA-ROR Ruke Orhorhoro Atlanta Rookie

RA-RPE Ricky Pearsall San Francisco Rookie

RA-RWI Roman Wilson Pittsburgh Rookie

RA-SHA Sam Hartman Washington Rookie

RA-SRA Spencer Rattler New Orleans Rookie

RA-TAR Terrion Arnold Detroit Rookie

RA-TBE Trey Benson Arizona Rookie

RA-TEI Tommy Eichenberg Las Vegas Rookie

RA-TFA Troy Fautanu Pittsburgh Rookie

RA-TFR Troy Franklin Denver Rookie

RA-TFU Taliese Fuaga New Orleans Rookie

RA-TGU Tyler Guyton Dallas Rookie

RA-TJO Theo Johnson New York Rookie

RA-TNU Tyler Nubin New York Rookie

RA-TSM Tykee Smith Tampa Bay Rookie

RA-TSW T'Vondre Sweat Tennessee Rookie

RA-TT T.J. Tampa Baltimore Rookie

RA-WRE Will Reichard Minnesota Rookie

RA-WSH Will Shipley Philadelphia Rookie

RA-XLE Xavier Legette Carolina Rookie

RA-XWO Xavier Worthy Kansas City Rookie


